Oct 17 2024 (11:06) India Rail Info

Kannur - Shoranur MEMU Special/06024 - MEMU - SR
CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) to TIR/Tirur
3h 39m - 130 km - 25 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 17:20 0 |1 0 31 |12 |[SR
2 |CS Kannur South 17:27 17:28 m |0 |1 4 66 |8 |[SR
3 ETK Etakkot 17:36 17:37 Tm (0 |1 12 57 |13 |[SR
4 DMD |Dharmadam 17:41 17:42 Tm |0 |1 16 38 |16 |SR
5 |TLY |Thalassery 17:49 17:50 Tm |0 |1 21 36 |9 |[SR
6 |[JGE Jagannath Temple Gate |17:54 17:55 m |0 |1 23 |103 |7 |SR
7 MAHE |Mahe 17:59 18:00 Tm (0 |1 30 56 (17 |[SR
8 MUKE |Mukkali 18:04 18:05 Tm (0 |1 34 55 (17 |[SR
9 [NAU |Nadapuram Road 18:09 18:10 im |0 |1 37 |54 |[17 |SR
10 |BDJ Vadakara 18:16 18:17 Tm |0 |1 43 57 |10 |[SR
11 |IGL Iringal 18:21 18:22 Tm |0 (1 47 71 |20 |SR
12 [PYOL [Payyoli 18:27 18:28 Tm |0 |1 52 |30 |12 |SR
13 |TKT Tikkotti 18:34 18:35 Tm (0 |1 55 57 |14 |[SR
14 |VEK |Vellarakkad 18:39 18:40 m 1 59 |36 |17 |SR
15 |QLD |Quilandi (Koyilandi) 18:49 18:50 im |0 |1 65 |81 [17 |SR
16 |CMC |Chemancheri 18:54 18:55 m 1 70 61 |11 |[SR
17 |ETR Elattur 19:02 19:03 Tm |0 (1 77 72 |13 |SR
18 |WH West Hill 19:09 19:10 Tm |0 |1 84 |40 |12 |[SR
19 |VLL Vellayil 19:14 19:15 Tm 1 87 3 17 |SR
20 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) [19:50 19:55 5m |0 |1 89 |15 (4 |SR
21 [KUL Kallayi 20:02 20:03 Tm (0 |1 91 61 |12 |[SR
22 |FK Ferok 20:11 20:12 Tm |0 |1 99 (40 |15 |[SR
23 |KN Kadalundi 20:19 20:20 Tm |0 (1 104 |82 (9 SR
24 |VLI Vallikunnu 20:24 20:25 Tm |0 |1 109 |33 |13 |[SR
25 |PGI Parappanangadi 20:34 20:35 Tm (0 |1 114 |69 |10 |[SR
26 |TA Tanur 20:42 20:43 Tm (0 |1 122 |30 |11 |SR
27 |TIR Tirur 20:59 21:00 Tm (0 |1 130 |74 |9 SR
28 |TUA Tirunnavaya 21:07 21:08 Tm |0 |1 139 |48 |6 SR
29 |KTU Kuttippuram 21:16 21:17 Tm |0 (1 145 |47 (17 |SR
30 |PUM |Pallippuram 21:29 21:30 m |0 |1 155 (61 |17 |SR
31 |PTB  |Pattambi 21:39 21:40 im |0 |1 164 (9 24 [SR
32 |SRR Shoranur Junction 22:55 0 |1 175 |- 29 |SR

Oct 17 2024 (11:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




